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MADE IN VIET NAM

IDENTIFICATION

Storage Box
Complete Drawer
Pull w/Screws
Drawer Stop

No Code Qty Description
Parts key

1
2
3
4

1  pc
2  pcs
2  sets
2  pcs

No Code Qty Description
5
6
7
8

4 pcs
1  pc
4  pcs
1  set

Drawer Glide
Leg Assembly
Floor Leveler
Power Outlet

7
42

3

5

6

1
8

POWER CHAIR SIDE

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS & PARTS

Acer
Typewritten text
A
B
C
D

Acer
Typewritten text
E
F
G
H
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